
Yule Poole
December 14, 2024

RESULTS

Men's Open - 7.4km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Harry Stuart WIM M21 49:48
2nd Alan Blanchflower WSX M35 49:49 +0:01
3rd James Crickmore WSX M21 51:09 +1:21
4th Tom Alcock WIM M21 51:33 +1:45
5th Andrew Snell SOC M50 54:55 +5:07
6th Alexander Lines WAOC M21 59:24 +9:36
7th Fred Boardman WCOC M45 71:20 +21:32
8th Michael Tsang SLOW M21 78:10 +28:22

Tom Dobra TVOC M21 m9

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Yule Poole
December 14, 2024

RESULTS

Men's Vet - 6.6km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st= David Currie SOC M45 46:00
1st= Peter Suba WSX M50 46:00
3rd Jolyon Medlock WSX M50 51:53 +5:53
4th Keith Bennett DFOK M50 54:57 +8:57
5th Graeme Ackland INT M60 55:50 +9:50
6th Tim Gray SOC M45 58:30 +12:30
7th Marc Ebanks SN M50 59:21 +13:21
8th Richard Powell WAOC M45 62:58 +16:58
9th Bernie Fowler BAOC M50 65:54 +19:54
10th Martin Miller WSX M50 72:54 +26:54

Jason Falconer WSX M50 m32

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex

Page 2/19



Yule Poole
December 14, 2024

RESULTS

Women's Open - 6.6km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Alice Jacobsen SOC W21 55:49
2nd Emma Crickmore WSX W21 55:54 +0:05
3rd Agnes Brooke WSX W21 58:26 +2:37
4th Helena Wiles WSX W21 60:58 +5:09
5th Kerria Lines WAOC W21 65:16 +9:27

Rebecca Ewing WIM W35 m18

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Yule Poole
December 14, 2024

RESULTS

Men's Super Vet - 6.2km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Jon Brooke WSX M55 46:27
2nd Robin Mills WIM M55 48:01 +1:34
3rd David Hodson HH M60 50:26 +3:59
4th Robert Lines SO M55 51:52 +5:25
5th Andrew Reynolds DEVON M55 53:20 +6:53
6th Bohdan Rainczuk SARUM M60 69:40 +23:13
7th John Marsh SO M55 77:12 +30:45
8th Rob Hick WSX M60 100:41 +54:14

David Pilling BOK M55 m20-31

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Yule Poole
December 14, 2024

RESULTS

Women's Vet - 6.2km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Vicky McCreadie WIM W40 54:40

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Yule Poole
December 14, 2024

RESULTS

Men's Ultra Vet - 5.3km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Mike Frizzell BADO M65 43:24
2nd Christopher Kelsey BOK M65 46:19 +2:55
3rd Alan Rosen HH M65 47:59 +4:35
4th Simon Blanchflower SAX M70 53:20 +9:56
5th John Duffield HH M75 83:34 +40:10

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Yule Poole
December 14, 2024

RESULTS

Women's Super Vet - 5.3km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Carolyn Dent BOK W60 53:18
2nd Alison Reynolds DEVON W55 55:52 +2:34
3rd Viv Hodson HH W60 55:53 +2:35
4th Tracy Crickmore WSX W55 80:59 +27:41

Jean Payne DEE W70 m23-24

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Yule Poole
December 14, 2024

RESULTS

Men's Hyper Vet - 3km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st John Tilsley WIM M75 84:33

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Yule Poole
December 14, 2024

RESULTS

Women's Ultra Vet - 3km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Janet Rosen HH W65 32:38
2nd Helen Kelsey BOK W65 36:51 +4:13
3rd Julie Astin WSX W70 39:26 +6:48
4th Di Tilsley WIM W65 50:56 +18:18
5th Lynn Branford WIM W70 54:58 +22:20

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Yule Poole
December 14, 2024

RESULTS

Women's Hyper Vet - 3km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Charlotte Thornton SARUM W75 52:41

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Yule Poole
December 14, 2024

RESULTS

Junior M16- - 3.1km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Jake Bennett DFOK M14 28:31
2nd Robbie Miller WSX M16 34:30 +5:59

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Yule Poole
December 14, 2024

RESULTS

Course 1 - 7.4km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind

Diane Mitson POTOC W45 m35-40

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Yule Poole
December 14, 2024

RESULTS

Course 4 - 5.3km
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Behind
1st Jo Shaw WIM W35 51:20
2nd Emma Horsey W40 88:34 +37:14

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Yule Poole
December 14, 2024

RESULTS

Course 1 - 7.4km
Pos Name Club Age Class Class Time Behind
1st Harry Stuart WIM M21 Men's Open 49:48
2nd Alan Blanchflower WSX M35 Men's Open 49:49 +0:01
3rd James Crickmore WSX M21 Men's Open 51:09 +1:21
4th Tom Alcock WIM M21 Men's Open 51:33 +1:45
5th Andrew Snell SOC M50 Men's Open 54:55 +5:07
6th Alexander Lines WAOC M21 Men's Open 59:24 +9:36
7th Fred Boardman WCOC M45 Men's Open 71:20 +21:32
8th Michael Tsang SLOW M21 Men's Open 78:10 +28:22

Tom Dobra TVOC M21 Men's Open m9
Diane Mitson POTOC W45 Course 1 m35-40

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Yule Poole
December 14, 2024

RESULTS

Course 2 - 6.6km
Pos Name Club Age Class Class Time Behind
1st= David Currie SOC M45 Men's Vet 46:00
1st= Peter Suba WSX M50 Men's Vet 46:00
3rd Jolyon Medlock WSX M50 Men's Vet 51:53 +5:53
4th Keith Bennett DFOK M50 Men's Vet 54:57 +8:57
5th Alice Jacobsen SOC W21 Women's Open 55:49 +9:49
6th Graeme Ackland INT M60 Men's Vet 55:50 +9:50
7th Emma Crickmore WSX W21 Women's Open 55:54 +9:54
8th Agnes Brooke WSX W21 Women's Open 58:26 +12:26
9th Tim Gray SOC M45 Men's Vet 58:30 +12:30
10th Marc Ebanks SN M50 Men's Vet 59:21 +13:21
11th Helena Wiles WSX W21 Women's Open 60:58 +14:58
12th Richard Powell WAOC M45 Men's Vet 62:58 +16:58
13th Kerria Lines WAOC W21 Women's Open 65:16 +19:16
14th Bernie Fowler BAOC M50 Men's Vet 65:54 +19:54
15th Martin Miller WSX M50 Men's Vet 72:54 +26:54

Rebecca Ewing WIM W35 Women's Open m18
Jason Falconer WSX M50 Men's Vet m32

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Yule Poole
December 14, 2024

RESULTS

Course 3 - 6.2km
Pos Name Club Age Class Class Time Behind
1st Jon Brooke WSX M55 Men's Super Vet 46:27
2nd Robin Mills WIM M55 Men's Super Vet 48:01 +1:34
3rd David Hodson HH M60 Men's Super Vet 50:26 +3:59
4th Robert Lines SO M55 Men's Super Vet 51:52 +5:25
5th Andrew Reynolds DEVON M55 Men's Super Vet 53:20 +6:53
6th Vicky McCreadie WIM W40 Women's Vet 54:40 +8:13
7th Bohdan Rainczuk SARUM M60 Men's Super Vet 69:40 +23:13
8th John Marsh SO M55 Men's Super Vet 77:12 +30:45
9th Rob Hick WSX M60 Men's Super Vet 100:41 +54:14

David Pilling BOK M55 Men's Super Vet m20-31

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Yule Poole
December 14, 2024

RESULTS

Course 4 - 5.3km
Pos Name Club Age Class Class Time Behind
1st Mike Frizzell BADO M65 Men's Ultra Vet 43:24
2nd Christopher Kelsey BOK M65 Men's Ultra Vet 46:19 +2:55
3rd Alan Rosen HH M65 Men's Ultra Vet 47:59 +4:35
4th Jo Shaw WIM W35 Course 4 51:20 +7:56
5th Carolyn Dent BOK W60 Women's Super Vet 53:18 +9:54
6th Simon Blanchflower SAX M70 Men's Ultra Vet 53:20 +9:56
7th Alison Reynolds DEVON W55 Women's Super Vet 55:52 +12:28
8th Viv Hodson HH W60 Women's Super Vet 55:53 +12:29
9th Tracy Crickmore WSX W55 Women's Super Vet 80:59 +37:35
10th John Duffield HH M75 Men's Ultra Vet 83:34 +40:10
11th Emma Horsey W40 Course 4 88:34 +45:10

Jean Payne DEE W70 Women's Super Vet m23-24

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Yule Poole
December 14, 2024

RESULTS

Course 5 - 3km
Pos Name Club Age Class Class Time Behind
1st Janet Rosen HH W65 Women's Ultra Vet 32:38
2nd Helen Kelsey BOK W65 Women's Ultra Vet 36:51 +4:13
3rd Julie Astin WSX W70 Women's Ultra Vet 39:26 +6:48
4th Di Tilsley WIM W65 Women's Ultra Vet 50:56 +18:18
5th Charlotte Thornton SARUM W75 Women's Hyper Vet 52:41 +20:03
6th Lynn Branford WIM W70 Women's Ultra Vet 54:58 +22:20
7th John Tilsley WIM M75 Men's Hyper Vet 84:33 +51:55

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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Yule Poole
December 14, 2024

RESULTS

Course 6 - 3.1km
Pos Name Club Age Class Class Time Behind
1st Jake Bennett DFOK M14 Junior M16- 28:31
2nd Robbie Miller WSX M16 Junior M16- 34:30 +5:59

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Wessex
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